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We are keen on achieving our goal of
excellence, we would like to hear from you.

Admission is on
www.keenbritishschool.org



Information and Communication Technology:

We have varieties of programmes as regards this. App development, Website

development,Coding, software development and computer

programming form part of our students' ICT skill development

PowerPoint, Photo-shop and internet application

are our basic focus in our school computer. program me

Training on Robotics, Lego Mind storm and Mbot are also available.

application like Word, Excel,

Students-prenuer: In addition to the academic knowledge impacted on

our students, we also

encourage our students to

learn other skills. Barbing,

catering, hair making, fashion

design are taught intensively

in our school in such a way

that a graduate of Keen

British School would have

acquired at least one skill or

the other before graduation.

THE HIBISCUS

This program was introduced in

other to help our

youth and teenagers guide their

minds and get themselves

protected wherever they find

themselves. Sex education and

the dangers of premarital sex

are taught by the school

counselors during this program.

Student Mentor-ship Program:

A small group of students

assigned to a mentor to encourage self- expression and discussions that

help them handle real life challenges common to young people.

Effective transportation system



SPORTS: Sport facilities are available through which

we intensively train the

students in various sport

activities enough for

them to compete

internationally, some of

our sport activities are:

football, Basketball,

Swimming and other extra- curricular

programmes. New students and visitors can join the Keen British

School Football Academy.

MUSIC: We offer intensive musical training in Keen British School as our music

laboratory is well equipped with all musical instruments. We have Guitar, Keyboard,

Drum, Saxophone,Trumpet etc.



LABORATORY: We have well equipped science laboratory and dedicated instructors.

BOARDING FACILITIES:Our well prepared boarding

facilities are manned by experience staff.

Cursive handwriting, Poise, Etiquette, Diction and

Eloquent speaking: are part of our main focus when

it comes to raising

exceptional kids and teenagers.

Activities: In addition to our home economics

practical, we also engage the students in production

as part of entrepreneurship development.

Our Services

Creche,

Pre-School

Elementary school (Primary School)

High school (Secondary School),

British University Foundation Programme
Day and Boarding. In addition to detail academic
activities, We engage the students in other

optional curricular and

extracurricular

activities, Part of which are:

Music, Dance (Ballet and other types of dance),

Diction, Cursive

handwriting, Poise and Etiquette, Coding and robotic,

Animation and motion graphic, Chess and scrabble,

Origami etc

Student-Prenure in:

Fashion design and Craft, Barbing, Hair Making,

Catering
Production and Practicals :
Hand washing soap, Dish washing soap, Baby Jelly, Body spray
Air Freshener and Oil perfume…



Our Curriculum

Our school incorporates in its scheme, the British Curriculum and the

federal ministry of education curriculum, alongside some other

academic programmes which are considered absolutely necessary for the

students to attain excellence.

OUR VALUES

Our values are at the heart of our school.
Responsibility, Creativity, Confidence, Aspiration, Perseverance, Enjoyment, Teamwork.

Through these values we strive to ensure our students step on the ladder

of education happily and with reward.

Our Classrooms

Modern, safe and friendly classes and school environment that provides

an opportunity for each child to learn at their pace through target

setting and differentiated personal needs.

PRE-SCHOOL



British Early Years Foundation Stage (3-5 years old) For our pupils

between age three and five years, we follow the British Early Years

Foundation Stage curriculum. Children in this class are exposed to a wide
range of creative and practical activities, developing oral, literacy,

numeracy, social and personal skills

ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

Intensive information

technology-based

activities begin from

our lower elementary

class and this

continues to upper

elementary. Our year

students are

exceptional as so

many online

assignments help

them to stand out
extraordinarily

among others



High School



Our Examinations:

Federal common entrance - year 6

State common entrance - year 6

Cambridge checkpoint Examination -year 6

Junior WAEC - year 9

Cambridge checkpoint examination -year 9

Cambridge IGCSE - year 11

WAEC - year 12

Destination of our student: We are partner to many universities

(home and abroad) , most of our students gain admission into universities

in UK, US, Canada and European Countries. Talk to us if you are

considering study abroad option for your ward.

For more information:



2025 United Kingdom Tour, A beautiful and memorable adventure 



Our Patners
Our patners are working earnestly with us to ensure our aims and objective

are achieved.



PLANTING  TERM  (HIGH  SCHOOL) 2025/2026  ACADEMIC  SESSION

Class

Compulsory  bill           200,000               320,000          210,000           335,000  

REDEMPTION  TERM

Class

Compulsory  Bill           200,000               320,000          210,000           335,000  

Exam  Prepara�on  lesson                45,000             45,000  

HARVESTING  TERM

Class

Compulsory  Bill           200,000          210,000  

Exam  Prepara�on  lesson                45,000             45,000  

Yearly  Fees           600,000               730,000          

YEAR  7  &  8 YEAR  9 YEAR  10  &  11 YEAR  12

YEAR  7  &  8 YEAR  9 YEAR  10  &  11 YEAR  12

YEAR  7  &  8 YEAR  9 YEAR  10  &  11 YEAR  12

New  Intake  Bill YEAR  7  &  8 YEAR  9 YEAR  10  &  11 YEAR  12

STUDENTS'  FILE             10,000                 10,000            10,000             10,000  

TEXTBOOK             70,000                 70,000            70,000             70,000  

Literature  books  for  Art  students           21,000             12,000  

EXCERCISE  BOOKS             15,000                 15,000            15,000             15,000  

UNIFORM             78,000                 78,000            78,000             78,000  

Total  New  intake  addi�on  to  fee

          11,000             11,000  

1st  Term  New  student  total  bill            373,000               493,000          404,000           520,000  

2nd  Term  New  student  total  bill           373,000               538,000          404,000           565,000  

3nd  Term  New  student  total  bill           373,000               538,000          404,000           565,000  

A  year  total  fee  for  new  student           773,000               903,000          824,000           945,000  

A�er  school  fee             40,000                 40,000            40,000             40,000  

Boarding  house           350,000               350,000          350,000           350,000  

Houseware             40,000                 40,000            40,000             40,000  

Hoodie/Cardigan             20,000                 20,000            20,000             20,000  

Lego  &  Robo�c             15,000                 15,000            15,000             15,000  

Musical  Training             15,000                 15,000            15,000             15,000  

Lunch             45,000                 45,000            45,000             45,000  

 Fashion  design,  hairmaking,  learning  material  

Student  Prenure 15000 15000 15000 15000

Sport/  Dance/  Swimming

            50,000                 50,000            50,000             50,000  

Transporta�on  within  1km)             60,000                 60,000            60,000             60,000  

Transporta�on  below  1.5km)             70,000                 70,000      

KEEN  BRITISH  SCHOOL
DAY  &  BOARDING

630,000           760,000  

          173,000               173,000          194,000           185,000  

Op�onal  Bill

      70,000             70,000  

Transporta�on   (Within  2km)             90,000                 90,000            90,000             90,000  

Transporta�on   (within2.5km)           100,000               100,000          100,000           100,000  

Transporta�on   (Beyond  2.5km)           120,000               120,000          120,000           120,000  

Transporta�on  cost  varies  with  distance

All  figure  are  in  Nigeria  Naira  and  payments  are  due  before  students'  resump�on

Kindly  make  payment  to  Keen  Bri�sh  School GTB:  Account  Number:  0831837973

                     Geography/Agric  Science  (Op�onal  for  science  students)

Special  football  training:  Football  A

 

150001500015000 15000

Football Training 25000 25000 25000 25000



PLANTING TERM  (Elementary School)2025/2026 ACADEMIC SESSION

Class Keystage 1&2 Nursery 1& 2YEAR 1-4 YEAR 5&6

Compulsory bill 140,000           145,000     150,000   155,000       

REDEMPTION TERM

Class Keystage 1& 2 Nursery 1&2 2YEAR 1-4 YEAR 5&6

Compulsory Bill 140,000           145,000     150,000   155,000       

Exam  Prepara�on lesson 45,000       45,000         

HARVESTING TERM

Class Keystage 1& 2Nursery 1& 2YEAR 1-4 YEAR 5& 6

Compulsory Bill 140,000           145,000     150,000   155,000       

Exam  Prepara�on lesson 45,000         

Yearly Fees 420,000           480,000     450,000   555,000       

New Intake Bill Keystage 1& 2Nursery 1& 2YEAR 1-4 YEAR 5& 6

STUDENTS' FILE 10,000             10,000       10,000     10,000         

TEXTBOO K 45,000             50,000       55,000     55,000         

EXCERCISE BOOKS 12,000             12,000       12,000     12,000         

UNIFORM 65,000             65,000       65,000     65,000         

Total New intake addi�on to fee 132,000           137,000     142,000   142,000       

1st Term  New student total bill 272,000           282,000     292,000   297,000       

2nd Term  New student total bill 272,000           282,000     292,000   297,000       

3nd Term  New student total bill 272,000           282,000     292,000   297,000       

A year total fee for new student 552,000           617,000     592,000   697,000       

O p�onal Bill

A�er school fee 40,000             40,000       40,000     40,000         

Boarding house 350,000           350,000     350,000   350,000       

Houseware 40,000             40,000       40,000     40,000         

Hoodie/Cardigan 20,000             20,000       20,000     20,000         

Lego &  Robo�c 15,000             15,000       15,000     15,000         

Musical Training 15,000             15,000       15,000     15,000         

Lunch 45,000             45,000       45,000     45,000         

Fashion design, hairmaking, learning material

Student Prenure 15000 15000 15000 15000

Sport/ Dance/ Swimming

                                  

50,000 50,000       50,000     50,000         

Transporta�on within 1km 60,000             60,000       60,000     60,000         

Transporta�on below 1.5km 70,000            70,000       70,000     70,000         

Transporta�on  (Within 2km 90,000             90,000       90,000     90,000         

Transporta�on  (within2.5km 100,000           100,000     100,000   100,000       

Transporta�on  (Beyond 2.5km 120,000           120,000     120,000   120,000       

Transporta�on cost varies with distance

All figure are in Nigeria Naira and payments are due before students' resump�on

Kindly make payment to Keen Bri�sh School GTB: Account Number: 0831837973

KEEN BRITISH SCHOO L
DAY  &  BOARDING

Special football training: Football Academy

Football trainning 25000 250002500025000
15000 15000 15000 15000



Admission Process

STEP 1 : Fill an applica�on form online @ www.keenbri�shschool.og
pay an applica�on fee of ten thousand Naira (N10, 000.00 )to Keen Bri�sh
School. First bank 2038284836.
STEP 2 : Submit completed applica�on form
STEP 3 : Decide when convenient to take the assessment and inform the
school.
STEP 4 : A brief interview of about 20mins conducted by the Principal
with the candidate and parents in atendance (where possible) is part of
our ini�al assessment process.
Afer assessment test, the result will be communicated, successful
candidate will be given admission leter. Registra�on will be done while
the following documents will be expected for submission:
a. Copy of the last academic report.
b. Photocopy of original birth cer�f ate
c. Photocopy of interna�onal passport (op�onal)
d. Two (2) recent passport photographs
e. Medical report where applicable.
At resump�on:
The following document will be issued at resump�on:
� Dress code
� School policy

� Prospectus
� School calendar
� School newsleter
� Ac�vity subscrip�on informa�on as discussed and agreed.



Click the link
to register your child

Alterna� ely copy and paste the link
on your browser:

h� s://docs.google.com/forms/d/e
/1FAIpQLSfYltVHjsRQ4rkzLfNjX3ApD
0yBPsvPAkiMyTYvKG0h-
h6KnA/viewform?usp=sf_link
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